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Description 

■ ACEOX LPO is a white , flake form of pure long chained aliphatic diacyl peroxide  . 

 

Chemical structure 

 

H C3 (CH )2 10 C

O

O O C

O

(CH )2 10 CH3 
 
CAS No. / 105-74-8      MW / 398.6 

Specifications 

 

Typical Properties Unit Standard 

Assay 

Active oxygen 

Metling point 

Bulk Density 

% 

% 

0C 

Kg/l 

98 min 

3.92   

54-55 

0.40 

 

Application 

■ It is purposed for initiator of polymerization in polyvinyl chloride , poly vinylidene chloride , acrylic 

resins and methacrylates . It is also used for curing agent of unsaturated polyester . 

Packaging and storage 

■ 25Kg PE inner bag / outer carton .  

■ Below 300C stored under shadow and good air circulation environment .   

 


